Product Sheet
Bend 90° Type 3D
welded from two half shells
made of stainless steel
1/7
D s r kg Art.-Nr.
457,2 3,0 686,0 36,800 3B-457-030
457,2 4,0 686,0 49,000 3B-457-040
508,0 4,0 762,0 62,200 3B-508-040
508,0 5,0 762,0 75,200 3B-508-050
610,0 4,0 914,0 87,200 3B-610-040
610,0 5,0 914,0 107,800 3B-610-050
711,2 4,0 1067,0 119,500 3B-711-040
711,2 5,0 1067,0 152,500 3B-711-050
available material: ask
Bends › Type 3D, r=1,5xD › 3D 90° › DN > 400
2/7
Welded bends 90°